Individual Best Times (All Time)

Poppy Woolger - (845264) - Windsor SC - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
47.04
47.12
47.63
47.83
49.26
49.70
49.93
50.03
50.58
50.76
50.77
51.06
51.18
52.11
53.90
54.23
55.76
56.11

Swims in Date Order

Time
47.04
47.12
49.70
47.83

51.18
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

219
218
211
208
191
185
183
182
176
174
174
171
170
161
145
143
131
129

WA Pts

219
218
185
208
170

Round

m I I I m I

-n

I I T I I I

Round

I I T I T

Date

121117
21/09/17
03/10/15
07/05/16
19/04/15
23/06/16
28/06/15
15/11/15
16/05/15
11/07/15
11/10/14
02/11/14
29/11/15
11/10/15
28/06/14
02/10/13
17/05/14
26/04/14

Date

1211117
21/09/17
23/06/16
07/05/16
29/11/15

Meet

Windsor L3 Sprint Meet

Windsor L4 Club Championships 2017

City of Southampton SC 15th James Moreno Open Meet

Windsor Spring Level 3 Meet

Ealing L3 April Open Meet 2015

Windsor Club Championships

Cranleigh Summer Open Meet

Windsor Autumn Mini Meet

Windsor Level 3 Meet

Windsor Level 3 Sprint Meet

National Swimming Arena South 2014 R1
Ealing Level 3 Open Meet

Windsor Club Championships

Berkshire & Sth Bucks Development Meet 2015
Windsor SC Summer Mini Meet

Windsor Club Championships

Windsor SC Level 3 Open Meet

Windsor Mini Meet

Meet

Windsor L3 Sprint Meet

Windsor L4 Club Championships 2017
Windsor Club Championships
Windsor Spring Level 3 Meet

Windsor Club Championships

Venue

Maidenhead
Windsor
Southampton
Windsor
Northolt
Windsor
Cranleigh
Windsor
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Waterlooville
Northolt
Maidenhead
Bracknell
Windsor
Windsor
Maidenhead

Windsor

Venue

Maidenhead
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor

Maidenhead

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor

Windsor

Windsor

Windsor

Windsor
Windsor
Windsor

Windsor

Club Swam Under

Windsor
Windsor
Windsor

Windsor

Level

Level

3
4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



50.03
52.11
47.63
50.76
49.93
50.58
49.26
51.06
50.77
53.90
55.76
56.11

54.23

Copyright 2024

182
161
211
174
183
176
191
171

174

131
129
143

m m m I

I I I T

15/11/15
11/10/15
03/10/15
11/07/15
28/06/15
16/05/15
19/04/15
02/11/14
11/10/14
28/06/14
17/05/14
26/04/14
02/10/13

Windsor Autumn Mini Meet

Berkshire & Sth Bucks Development Meet 2015
City of Southampton SC 15th James Moreno Open Meet
Windsor Level 3 Sprint Meet

Cranleigh Summer Open Meet

Windsor Level 3 Meet

Ealing L3 April Open Meet 2015

Ealing Level 3 Open Meet

National Swimming Arena South 2014 R1
Windsor SC Summer Mini Meet

Windsor SC Level 3 Open Meet

Windsor Mini Meet

Windsor Club Championships

Windsor
Bracknell
Southampton
Maidenhead
Cranleigh
Maidenhead
Northolt
Northolt
Waterlooville
Windsor
Maidenhead
Windsor

Windsor

Windsor

Windsor

Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor

Windsor

Page 2/2
4

3
2

L= O B @ ]

w

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



