Individual Best Times (All Time)

Poppy Woolger - (845264) - Windsor SC - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
47.04	219	Н	12/11/17	Windsor L3 Sprint Meet	Maidenhead	Windsor	3
47.12	218	Н	21/09/17	Windsor L4 Club Championships 2017	Windsor	Windsor	4
47.63	211	F	03/10/15	City of Southampton SC 15th James Moreno Open Meet	Southampton	Windsor	2
47.83	208	Н	07/05/16	Windsor Spring Level 3 Meet	Windsor	Windsor	3
49.26	191	F	19/04/15	Ealing L3 April Open Meet 2015	Northolt	Windsor	3
49.70	185	Н	23/06/16	Windsor Club Championships	Windsor	Windsor	4
49.93	183	F	28/06/15	Cranleigh Summer Open Meet	Cranleigh	Windsor	3
50.03	182	Н	15/11/15	Windsor Autumn Mini Meet	Windsor		4
50.58	176	Н	16/05/15	Windsor Level 3 Meet	Maidenhead		3
50.76	174	Н	11/07/15	Windsor Level 3 Sprint Meet	Maidenhead		3
50.77	174	F	11/10/14	National Swimming Arena South 2014 R1	Waterlooville	Windsor	3
51.06	171	F	02/11/14	Ealing Level 3 Open Meet	Northolt	Windsor	3
51.18	170	Н	29/11/15	Windsor Club Championships	Maidenhead		4
52.11	161	Н	11/10/15	Berkshire & Sth Bucks Development Meet 2015	Bracknell		3
53.90	145	Н	28/06/14	Windsor SC Summer Mini Meet	Windsor	Windsor	4
54.23	143	Н	02/10/13	Windsor Club Championships	Windsor	Windsor	4
55.76	131	Н	17/05/14	Windsor SC Level 3 Open Meet	Maidenhead	Windsor	3
56.11	129	Н	26/04/14	Windsor Mini Meet	Windsor	Windsor	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
47.04	219	Н	12/11/17	Windsor L3 Sprint Meet	Maidenhead	Windsor	3
47.12	218	Н	21/09/17	Windsor L4 Club Championships 2017	Windsor	Windsor	4
49.70	185	Н	23/06/16	Windsor Club Championships	Windsor	Windsor	4
47.83	208	Н	07/05/16	Windsor Spring Level 3 Meet	Windsor	Windsor	3
51.18 Copyright 202	170 2 4	Н	29/11/15	Windsor Club Championships	Maidenhead	Powered By SPORT	4 SYSTEMS

							-
50.03	182	Н	15/11/15	Windsor Autumn Mini Meet	Windsor		4
52.11	161	Н	11/10/15	Berkshire & Sth Bucks Development Meet 2015	Bracknell		3
47.63	211	F	03/10/15	City of Southampton SC 15th James Moreno Open Meet	Southampton	Windsor	2
50.76	174	Н	11/07/15	Windsor Level 3 Sprint Meet	Maidenhead		3
49.93	183	F	28/06/15	Cranleigh Summer Open Meet	Cranleigh	Windsor	3
50.58	176	Н	16/05/15	Windsor Level 3 Meet	Maidenhead		3
49.26	191	F	19/04/15	Ealing L3 April Open Meet 2015	Northolt	Windsor	3
51.06	171	F	02/11/14	Ealing Level 3 Open Meet	Northolt	Windsor	3
50.77	174	F	11/10/14	National Swimming Arena South 2014 R1	Waterlooville	Windsor	3
53.90	145	Н	28/06/14	Windsor SC Summer Mini Meet	Windsor	Windsor	4
55.76	131	Н	17/05/14	Windsor SC Level 3 Open Meet	Maidenhead	Windsor	3
56.11	129	Н	26/04/14	Windsor Mini Meet	Windsor	Windsor	4
54.23	143	Н	02/10/13	Windsor Club Championships	Windsor	Windsor	4

Page 2 / 2